
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India) 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1 

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025 

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem 

Branch: CSE –A                 ROOM NO: 2307 

w.e.f  09/12/2024 

TIMETABLE INCHARGE HOD,CSE PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 
Time 
Day 

1st 

09:20 -10:20 

2nd 

10:20-11:20 

3rd 

11:30-12:30 

L
U

N
C

H
 

4th 

01:30-02:30 
5th 

02:30-03:30 

MON MAJOR PROJECT IS & E 

TUES MAJOR PROJECT IS & E 

WED MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

THU MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

FRI MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

SAT MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT SUBJECT 

CODE 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP R20A0337 Ms.C.S.N.Durgha 

MAJOR PROJECT R20A0599 Ms.P.Honey Diana 

Ms.T.V.Ramanamma 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 21N31A0501-535 Ms.P.HONEY DIANA 

MENTOR 21N31A0536-Last Ms.D.AKHILA 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India) 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1 

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025 

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem 

Branch: CSE –B                 ROOM NO: 2310 
w.e.f  09/12/2024 

TIMETABLE INCHARGE HOD,CSE PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 
Time 
Day 

1st 

09:20 -10:20 

2nd 

10:20-11:20 

3rd 

11:30-
12:30 

L
U

N
C

H
 

4th 

01:30-02:30 
5th 

02:30-
03:30 

MON MAJOR PROJECT            IS & E 

TUES MAJOR PROJECT          IS & E 

WED MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

THU MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

FRI MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

SAT MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT SUBJECT 

CODE 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP R20A0337 Mr.M.Sandeep 

MAJOR PROJECT R20A0599 Mr.G.Manoj Kumar 

Ms.K.Chandusha 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 21N31A0567-5A2 Mr.G.MANOJ KUMAR 

MENTOR 21N31A05A3-Last Ms.S.ARCHANA 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India) 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1 

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025 

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem 

Branch: CSE –C                 ROOM NO: 2308 
w.e.f  09/12/2024 

TIMETABLE INCHARGE HOD,CSE PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 
Time 
Day 

1st 

09:20 -10:20 

2nd 

10:20-11:20 

3rd 

11:30-12:30 

L
U

N
C

H
 

4th 

01:30-02:30 
5th 

02:30-03:30 

MON MAJOR PROJECT IS & E 

TUES MAJOR PROJECT IS & E 

WED MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

THU MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

FRI MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

SAT MAJOR PROJECT          MAJOR PROJECT 

 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT SUBJECT 

CODE 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP R20A0337 Ms.N.Bharathi 

MAJOR PROJECT R20A0599 Ms.R.Sujatha 

Mr.A.Sandeep 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 21N31A05D3-5G8 Ms.R.SUJATHA 

MENTOR 21N31A05G9-Last Ms.C.S.N.DURGA 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India) 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1 

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025 

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem 

Branch: CSE –D                 ROOM NO: 2304 
w.e.f  09/12/2024 

TIMETABLE INCHARGE HOD,CSE PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 
Time 
Day 

1st 

09:20 -10:20 

2nd 

10:20-11:20 

3rd 

11:30-12:30 

L
U

N
C

H
 

4th 

01:30-02:30 
5th 

02:30-03:30 

MON MAJOR PROJECT IS & E 

TUES MAJOR PROJECT IS & E 

WED MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

THU MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

FRI MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

SAT MAJOR PROJECT MAJOR PROJECT 

 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT SUBJECT 

CODE 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP R20A0337 Ms.P.L.Shailaja 

MAJOR PROJECT R20A0599 Mr.P.Dastagiri Reddy 

Ms.M.Agnisha 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 21N31A05K9-5P4 Mr.P.DASTAGIRI REDDY 

MENTOR 21N31A05P5-Last Ms.M.AGNISHA 

 


