

(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem Branch: CSE –A

Time Day	1 st 09:20 -10:20	2 nd 10:20-11:20	3 rd 11:30-12:30		4 th 01:30-02:30	5th 02:30-03:30	
MON	MAJOR PROJECT			-	IS & E		
TUES	MAJOR PROJECT			NCH	IS & E		
WED	MAJOR PROJECT			ΓΩ	MA	JOR PROJECT	
THU	MAJOR PROJECT				MA	JOR PROJECT	
FRI	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR PROJECT		
SAT	MAJOR PROJECT			1	MA	JOR PROJECT	

NAME OF THE SUBJECT	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
	CODE	
INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	R20A0337	Ms.C.S.N.Durgha
MAJOR PROJECT	R20A0599	Ms.P.Honey Diana
		Ms.T.V.Ramanamma
CLASS INCHARGE	21N31A0501-535	Ms.P.HONEY DIANA
MENTOR	21N31A0536-Last	Ms.D.AKHILA



(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem Branch: CSE –B

Time Day	1st 09:20 -10:20	2 nd 10:20-11:20	3rd 11:30- 12:30		4th 01:30-02:30	5th 02:30- 03:30	
MON	MAJOR PROJECT			H	IS & E		
TUES	MAJOR PROJECT			NCH	IS & E		
WED	MAJOR PROJECT			TUN	MAJOR	PROJECT	
THU	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT	
FRI	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR PROJECT		
SAT	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT	

NAME OF THE SUBJECT	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
	CODE	
INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	R20A0337	Mr.M.Sandeep
MAJOR PROJECT	R20A0599	Mr.G.Manoj Kumar
		Ms.K.Chandusha
CLASS INCHARGE	21N31A0567-5A2	Mr.G.MANOJ KUMAR
MENTOR	21N31A05A3-Last	Ms.S.ARCHANA



(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem Branch: CSE –C

Time Day	1 st 09:20 -10:20	2 nd 10:20-11:20	3 rd 11:30-12:30		4th 01:30-02:30	5th 02:30-03:30	
MON	MAJOR PROJECT			H	IS 8	& E	
TUES	MAJOR PROJECT			NCH	IS & E		
WED	MAJOR PROJECT			TUN	MAJO	R PROJECT	
THU	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJO	R PROJECT	
FRI	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR PROJECT		
SAT	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT	

NAME OF THE SUBJECT	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
	CODE	
INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	R20A0337	Ms.N.Bharathi
MAJOR PROJECT	R20A0599	Ms.R.Sujatha
		Mr.A.Sandeep
CLASS INCHARGE	21N31A05D3-5G8	Ms.R.SUJATHA
MENTOR	21N31A05G9-Last	Ms.C.S.N.DURGA



(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-1

II-Sem Time Table for the academic year 2024-2025

CLASS: IV B.Tech II-Sem Branch: CSE –D

Time Day	1 st 09:20 - 10:20	2 nd 10:20-11:20	3 rd 11:30-12:30		4th 01:30-02:30	5th 02:30-03:30
MON	MAJOR PROJECT			н	IS	& E
TUES	MAJOR PROJECT			NCF	IS	& E
WED	MAJOR PROJECT			L U	MAJOR	R PROJECT
THU	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT
FRI	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT
SAT	MAJOR PROJECT				MAJOR	PROJECT

NAME OF THE SUBJECT	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE FACULTY
	CODE	
INNOVATION, START-UP & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	R20A0337	Ms.P.L.Shailaja
MAJOR PROJECT	R20A0599	Mr.P.Dastagiri Reddy
		Ms.M.Agnisha
CLASS INCHARGE	21N31A05K9-5P4	Mr.P.DASTAGIRI REDDY
MENTOR	21N31A05P5-Last	Ms.M.AGNISHA